2015 Spinnaker Series#6

King Harbor Yacht Club
Race Date: 26 Sep 201
Wind Speed: 7-8 kn

Spin#6 Race 1
Div OvAl
Rank Rank Sail No.
PHRF A
1 1 87309
2 25 57990
3 5 46192
4 g 87027
5 9 60
6 11 35008
7 12 USAS4
DNF 9 15 11165
PHRF B
1 2.5 46470
2 4 97668
3 6 56384
4 7 97850
5 10 207
DNF 7 15 56127

Questions? Contact:

Printed On: 26-Sep-2015

Boat Name

PHRF Timeon Distance / Start Time 12:00:00 / Dist.1.90 n

Priorities

Hot Rum

H2

Flying Dutchman
Tensor

DeguVu DH
Rude Awakening
Stampede

PHRF Timeon Distance / Start Time12:05:00 / Dist.1.90n

Velociraptor
Second Wind
Meimi |l

No Way!!
Sails Coll

A Cappella

15:53:09

Owner / Skipp

Bob Cole
Albert Castillon
Ross Moore
Jason Herring
John Selmon
Thomas Payne
Charles Bielecki
Glenn Griley

Udo Kolter
Jerry Vellutini
Michael Devine
Don Souther
Julie Coll

Denny Browne

Dick Reinhardt (310) 376-2459

Number of boats Scored 14

99 12:27:52
117 12:29:44
108 12:30:20

90 12:30:19
111 12:31.04

42 12:30:58

96 12:32:43

42
138 12:35:24
222 12:38:45
258 12:40:25
138 12:36:45
150 12:38:15
150

Version 6.45

00:27:52
00:29:44
00:30:20
00:30:19
00:31:04
00:30:58
00:32:43

00:30:24
00:33:45
00:35:25
00:31:45
00:33:15

Corrected
Time

00:24:44
00:26:02
00:26:55
00:27:28
00:27:33
00:29:38
00:29:41

00:26:02
00:26:43
00:27:15
00:27:23
00:28:30

Boat Type

Olson 30
Cf 33

J92
Hobie33
Viper 640
ID35
Melges 24
J111

B-25

Cal 25
Challenger
B-25
Martin 242
C320

KHYC
RBYC
KHYC

KHYC

KHYC
RBYC

KHYC

KHYC

KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
HKHYC



Scoring Program by Quick Score - For Program I nformation visit www.Quick Scor eRace.com or Email dan.hollands@gmail.com
Do NOT contact Quick Score about the results of this Race



2015 Spinnaker Series#6b

King Harbor Yacht Club
Race Date: 26 Sep 201
Wind Speed: 7-9 kn

Owner / Skipp

PHRF Timeon Distance / Start Time 12:55:00 / Dist.2.30n

Albert Castillon
Bob Cole
Jason Herring
Thomas Payne
Ross Moore
Charles Bielecki
John Selmon
Glenn Griley

PHRF Timeon Distance / Start Time 13:00:00 / Dist.2.30n

Spin#6 Race-2
Div OvAl
Rank Rank Sail No. Boat Name
PHRF A
1 1 57990 Hot Rum
2 2 87309 Priorities
3 3 87027 Flying Dutchman
4 4 35008 DejuVu DH
5 7 46192 H2
6 8 USA54  RudeAwakening
7 11 60 Tensor
DNF 9 15 11165 Stampede
PHRF B
1 5 97668 Second Wind
2 6 207 Sails Coll
3 9 56127 A Cappella
4 10 97850 No Way!!
DNF 7 15 56384 Meimi Il
DSQ 7 15 46470 Velociraptor

Questions? Contact:

Printed On: 26-Sep-2015  16:45:34

Jerry Vellutini
Julie Coll
Denny Browne
Don Souther
Michael Devine
Udo Kolter

Dick Reinhardt (310) 376-2459

Number of boats Scored 14

117 13:26:07
99 13:26:32
90 13:26:22
42 13:24.53

108 13:29:11
96 13:28:53

111 13:31:18
42

222 13:38:12
150 13:35:44
150 13:36:45
138 13:36:22

258
138 13:34:44

Version 6.45

00:31:07
00:31:32
00:31:22
00:29:53
00:34:11
00:33:53
00:36:18

00:38:12
00:35:44
00:36:45
00:36:22

Corrected
Time

00:26:38
00:27:44
00:27:55
00:28:16
00:30:03
00:30:12
00:32:03

00:29:41
00:29:59
00:31:00
00:31:05

Boat Type

Cf 33
Olson 30
Hobie33
ID35

Jo2
Melges 24
Viper 640
J111

Cal 25
Martin 242
C320

B-25
Challenger
B-25

RBYC
KHYC
KHYC

RBYC

KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC

KHYC
KHYC
HKHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC



Scoring Program by Quick Score - For Program I nformation visit www.Quick Scor eRace.com or Email dan.hollands@gmail.com
Do NOT contact Quick Score about the results of this Race



2015 Spinnaker Series#6c

King Harbor Yacht Club
Race Date: 26 Sep 201
Wind Speed: 7-9 kn

Spin#6 Race-3
Div OvAl Corrected
Rank Rank Sail No. Boat Name Owner / Skipp Time Boat Type
PHRF A PHRF Time on Distance / Start Time 13:50:00 / Dist.4.10n
1 1 87027 Flying Dutchman Jason Herring 90 14:42:38 00:52:38 00:46:29 Hobie33
2 2 57990 Hot Rum Albert Castillon 117 14:45:02 00:55:02 00:47:02 Cf33
3 3 35008 DegjuVu DH Thomas Payne 42 14:40:11 00:50:11 00:47:19 1D35
4 4 46192 H2 Ross Moore 108 14:46:12 00:56:12 00:48:49 92
5 5 87309 Priorities Bob Cole 99 14:46:09 00:56:09 00:49:23 Olson30
6 7 11165 Stampede Glenn Griley 42 14:43:04 00:53:04 00:50:12 J111
7 8 60 Tensor John Selmon 111 14:48:22 00:58:22 00:50:47 Viper 640
8 12 USA54  Rude Awakening Charles Bielecki 96 14:49:20 00:59:20 00:52:46 Melges24
PHRF B PHRF Time on Distance / Start Time 13:55:00 / Dist.4.10n
1 6 97668 Second Wind Jerry Vellutini 222 15:00:00 01:05:00 00:49:50 Cal25
2 9 207 Sails Call Julie Coll 150 14:56:27 01:01:27 00:51:12 Martin242
3 10 97850 No Way!! Don Souther 138 14:56:02 01:01:02 00:51:36 B-25
4 11 46470 Velociraptor Udo Kolter 138 14:56:14 01:01:14 00:51:48 B-25
5 13 56127 A Cappella Denny Browne 150 15:00:00 01:05:00 00:54:45 C320
6 14 56384 Meimi Il Michael Devine 258 1511319 01:18:119 01:00:41  Challenger

Questions? Contact:  Dick Reinhardt (310) 376-2459

Printed On: 26-Sep-2015  16:07:22 Number of boats Scored 14 Version 6.45

KHYC
RBYC
RBYC
KHYC

KHYC

KHYC

KHYC

KHYC

KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
HKHYC
KHYC



Scoring Program by Quick Score - For Program I nformation visit www.Quick Scor eRace.com or Email dan.hollands@gmail.com
Do NOT contact Quick Score about the results of this Race



2015 Spinnaker Series

King Harbor Yacht Club

Printed On:  26-Sep-15 17:11:22

DvRnk  Boat Name Skipper Bow/Sail DvP

PHRF A
1 Hot Rum Albert Castillon 57990 5.00 2 1 2
2 Priorities Bob Cole 87309 8.00 1 2 5
3 Flying Dutchman Jason Herring 87027 8.00 4 3 1
4 H2 Ross Moore 46192 12.00 3 5 4
5 DejuVu DH Thomas Payne 35008 13.00 6 4 3
6 Tensor John Selmon 60 19.00 5 7 7
7 Rude Awakening Charles Bielecki USA 54 21.00 7 6 8
8 Stampede Glenn Griley 11165 24.00 of of 6
PHRF B
1 Second Wind Jerry Vellutini 97668 4.00 2 1 1
2 Sails Coll Julie Call 207 9.00 5 2 2
3 No Way!! Don Souther 97850 11.00 4 4 3
4 Velociraptor Udo Kolter 46470 12.00 1 7q 4
5 A Cappella Denny Browne 56127 15.00 7f 3 5
6 Meimi Il Michael Devine 56384 16.00 3 f 6
()= Thrown out ¢=DNC Number of Boatsin Series 14
a= average s=DNS

% = Percent Penalty f =DNF

g=DSQ, OCS, RAF, DNE, DGM t=TLE Version 6.45
DNQ = Not Qualified b=BFD

Using Low Point Series Scoring

r=RDG

Questions? Contact: Dick Reinhardt (310) 376-2459

Scoring Program by Quick Score -For Program Information visit www.Quick ScoreRace.com or Email dan.hollands@gmail.com
Do NOT contact Quick Score about the results of this race series



